
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 100 Mod Sptm A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13

1 2 100 Mod Sptm A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 6

1 3 100 Mod Sptm A CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 711

1 1 100 Mod Stpm C JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

2 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ISAIAH BORJAS MANTECA CA 161b

2 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 LARS COLEMAN STKN CA 537

3 1 85/150R DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

3 2 85/150R CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 4

3 3 85/150R CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

3 4 85/150R ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

3 5 85/150R DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22x

3 6 85/150R BOBBY STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 287x

3 7 85/150R KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 114e

3 8 85/150R JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

4 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

4 2 Super Senior A STEVEN FISCHER MODESTO CA 6v

4 3 Super Senior A JERRY WILLIS LOOMIS CA 61k

4 4 Super Senior A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

4 5 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

4 6 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

4 7 Super Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

4 8 Super Senior A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9l

5 1 Super Senior C CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

5 2 Super Senior C MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

5 3 Super Senior C ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 440

5 4 Super Senior C WALTER COUCH STOCKTON CA x

5 1 Super Senior B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

6 1 Open C GARRETT DELOACH SHERRDAN CA 123q

6 2 Open C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 92

6 3 Open C AUSTIN HAMILTON TURLOCK CA 377v

6 4 Open C PETE GILLUM MODESTO CA 422v

6 5 Open C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

6 6 Open C JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 206e

7 1 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

7 2 Adult 230 JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

7 3 Adult 230 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

7 1 Women JENNIFER JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 332y

8 1 Open Am GARRETT DELOACH SHERRDAN CA 123q

8 2 Open Am JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 206e

8 3 Open Am DYLAN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

8 1 250 HEADS-UP CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

8 2 250 HEADS-UP JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

8 3 250 HEADS-UP JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e



8 4 250 HEADS-UP KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13

9 1 65cc C AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA 317v

9 2 65cc C ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

10 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

10 2 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

10 3 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

10 4 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

10 5 Vintage A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

10 6 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 1 Vintage B KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 82s

10 1 Vintage C JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 106p

10 2 Vintage C PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA 110a

11 1 85cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 151d

11 2 85cc A DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22x

11 3 85cc A CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 4

11 4 85cc A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

11 5 85cc A BOBBY STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 287x

12 1 85cc B ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

12 2 85cc B KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 114e

12 1 85cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

12 2 85cc C DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA 175e

13 1 Master A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

13 2 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

13 3 Master A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9l

13 4 Master A CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 46

13 1 Master B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

14 1 Senior A JERRY WILLIS LOOMIS CA 61k

14 2 Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

14 1 VET AM ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

14 2 VET AM MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

14 1 Senior C CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

15 1 250cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

15 2 250cc A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

15 3 250cc A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13

15 1 250cc B JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

15 2 250cc B HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA 174y

15 1 250cc C DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 32

15 2 250cc C ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 209

16 1 Vintage 250 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

16 2 Vintage 250 WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

16 3 Vintage 250 MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

16 4 Vintage 250 JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 42w

16 5 Vintage 250 KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 156

17 1 Vet  A JOHN KOCINSKI LOS ANGELES CA 3



17 2 Vet  A AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

17 3 Vet  A BILLY HILES LODI CA 44l

17 4 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

17 1 Vet C CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

18 1 Open A SemiPro MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 54

18 2 Open A SemiPro STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 38z

18 3 Open A SemiPro CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92

18 4 Open A SemiPro DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 34v

Dash For Cash MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 54


